Public Meeting Schedule
2015 CYCLE 2 LAND DEVELOPMENT CODE AMENDMENTS

**All dates are tentative until

publicly advertised**

Date

Time

Location

Amendments (sections to be discussed are tentative
and subject to change)

Architectural and Site Design Standards Ad Hoc Committee
Committee meetings are held at the Growth Man

agement Department Building 2800 N. Horseshoe Drive, Naples, FL

Monday, Nov. 16, 2015

9:00-10:30 am

Room 609/610

LDC section 5.05.08 — Architectural and Site Design
Standards

Tuesday, Feb. 23, 2016

9:00 am-12:00

Conf. Room D

LDC section 5.05.08 — Architectural and Site Design

pm

Standards

Development Services Advi

LDR meetings are held at the Growth Management Department Build

sory Committee — Land Development Review Subcommittee (DSAC-LDR)

ing 2800 N. Horseshoe Drive, Naples, FL

Monday, Oct. 19, 2015 3:00-5:00 pm Room 609/610 | Conservation Collier Land Donation Process

Tuesday, Nov. 3, 2015 9:00-11:00 am | Conf. Room D LDC section 5.05.08 — Architectural and Site Design
Standards

Thursday, Nov. 12, 2015 3:30-5:30 pm Room 609/610 | Conservation Collier Land Donation Process

Tuesday, Dec. 15, 2015 9:00-10:00 am | Room 609/610 | Conservation Collier Land Donation Process

Monday, Feb. 1, 2016 3:00-5:00 pm | Room 609/610 | Cycle 2 Amendments: Multiple LDC sections

Monday, Feb. 29, 2016 3:00-5:00 pm | Room 609/610 | Cycle 2 Amendments: Multiple LDC sections

Development Services Advi
DSAC Meetings are held at the

sory Committee (DSAC) Mtg.
Growth Management Department Building 2800 N. Horseshoe Drive, Naples, FL

Wednesday, Dec. 2, 2015 | 3:00-5:00 pm Room 609/610 | LDC section 5.05.08 — Architectural and Site Design
Standards;
Conservation Collier Land Donation Process
Wednesday, Jan. 6, 2016 3:00-5:00 pm | Room 609/610 | Conservation Collier Land Donation Process
Wednesday, Apr. 6, 2016 | 3:00-5:00 pm | Room 609/610 | Cycle 2 Amendments: Multiple LDC sections

Collier County Planning Commission (CCPC) Public Hearings or
Location: Board of County Commissioner’s Meeting Room, 3299 Tami

Special Workshops
ami Trail E., 3" Floor, Naples, FL

Thursday, Dec. 17, 2015* 9:00 am LDC section 5.05.08 — Architectural and Site Design
Standards

Thursday, Feb. 4, 2016* 9:00 am LDC section 5.05.08 — Architectural and Site Design
Standards **CONTINUED FROM DEC. 17, 2015**

Thursday, Mar. 3, 2016* 9:00 am LDC section 5.05.08 — Architectural and Site Design

Standards **CONTINUED FROM FEB. 4, 2016**

Board of County Commissioners (BCC) Public Hearing Dates
Location: Board of County Commissioner’s Meeting Room, 3299 Tamiami Trail E., 3™ Floor, Naples, FL

*indicates a public hearing date

Underlined text indicates a new meeting and/or time change for an existing meeting
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